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I1
	ПРЕДМЕТ
	МЕСЕЦ И РАДНА НЕДЕЉА

	
	јануар
	фебруар
	март
	април
	мај
	јун

	
	15-19.1.
	22-26.1.
	29.1.-2.2.
	5-9.2.
	12-14.2.
	19-23.2.
	26.2.-1.3.
	4-8.3.
	11-15.3.
	18-22.3.
	25-27.3.
	4-5.4.
	8-12.4.
	15-19.4.
	22-26.4.
	29-30.4.
	7-10.5.
	13-17.5.
	20-24.5.
	27-31.5.
	3-7.6.
	10-14.6.

	Српски језик
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.3.
	
	25.3.
	
	
	
	23.4.
	
	
	14.5.
	
	29.5.
	7.6.
	

	Математика
	
	
	1.2.
	
	
	
	
	7.3.
	
	
	26.3.
	
	
	
	25.4.
	
	
	
	23.5.
	
	
	



II1
	ПРЕДМЕТ
	МЕСЕЦ И РАДНА НЕДЕЉА

	
	јануар
	фебруар
	март
	април
	мај
	јун

	
	15-19.1.
	22-26.1.
	29.1.-2.2.
	5-9.2.
	12-14.2.
	19-23.2.
	26.2.-1.3.
	4-8.3.
	11-15.3.
	18-22.3.
	25-27.3.
	4-5.4.
	8-12.4.
	15-19.4.
	22-26.4.
	29-30.4.
	7-10.5.
	13-17.5.
	20-24.5.
	27-31.5.
	3-7.6.
	10-14.6.

	Српски језик
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.3.
	
	
	
	
	26.4.
	
	
	
	
	28.5.
	
	

	Математика
	
	
	
	9.2.
	
	
	
	
	11.3.
	
	
	4.4.
	
	
	
	
	8.5.
	
	
	
	4.6.
	

	Свет око нас
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5.3.
	
	
	
	
	11.4.
	
	
	
	
	
	20.5.
	
	
	


 
 
III1
	ПРЕДМЕТ
	МЕСЕЦ И РАДНА НЕДЕЉА

	
	јануар
	фебруар
	март
	април
	мај
	јун

	
	15-19.1.
	22-26.1.
	29.1.-2.2.
	5-9.2.
	12-14.2.
	19-23.2.
	26.2.-1.3.
	4-8.3.
	11-15.3.
	18-22.3.
	25-27.3.
	4-5.4.
	8-12.4.
	15-19.4.
	22-26.4.
	29-30.4.
	7-10.5.
	13-17.5.
	20-24.5.
	27-31.5.
	3-7.6.
	10-14.6.

	Српски језик
	
	
	
	
	
	23.02.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22.04.
	
	
	13.05.
	
	
	03.06.
	12.06.

	Математика
	
	25.01.
	
	
	
	
	29.02.
	
	12.03.
	
	
	
	10.04.
	
	
	
	09.05.
	
	
	30.05.
	05.06.
	

	Природа и друштво
	
	
	
	08.02.
	
	
	
	
	14.03.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	07.05.
	
	
	
	
	11.06.

	Енглески језик
	
	
	
	
	
	
	28.2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26.4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 
IV1
	ПРЕДМЕТ
	МЕСЕЦ И РАДНА НЕДЕЉА

	
	јануар
	фебруар
	март
	април
	мај
	јун

	
	15-19.1.
	22-26.1.
	29.1.-2.2.
	5-9.2.
	12-14.2.
	19-23.2.
	26.2.-1.3.
	4-8.3.
	11-15.3.
	18-22.3.
	25-27.3.
	4-5.4.
	8-12.4.
	15-19.4.
	22-26.4.
	29-30.4.
	7-10.5.
	13-17.5.
	20-24.5.
	27-31.5.
	3-7.6.
	10-14.6.

	Српски језик
	
	
	
	
	
	22.2.
	
	
	
	22.3.
	
	
	
	15.4.
	
	
	8.5.
	
	20.5.
	31.5.
	
	

	Математика
	
	
	
	9.2.
	
	
	
	
	15.3.
	
	
	
	12.4.
	
	
	
	10.5.
	
	
	
	7.6.
	

	Природа и друштво
	
	
	1.2.
	
	
	
	
	
	14.3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.5.
	
	
	
	

	Енглески језик
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6.3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15.5.
	
	
	
	


  
